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230003152 18.5X12 SCRN ENCL 7,379 03/09/2023

22009822 CO ISSUED 0 06/28/2022

21008830 NEW CONSTR 351,115 11/01/2021

2023HX Base Yr

86898 IRON RAIL CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,803 109.9200 109.92 308,106 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2480

BAS 1,080 100 2022 1,080 118,120

FGR 440 55 2022 242 26,468

FOP 210 30 2022 63 6,890

FUS 1,400 100 2022 1,400 153,119

PTO 216 5 2024 11 1,203

STR 72 10 2022 7 765

3,418 2,803 306,565

FUS=[YR=2022;ORIG=10,0] S28 E10 S28 E20 N56 W30 $
BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=0,0] W20 W10 S40 E10 N6 E20 N34 $
FGR=[YR=2022;ORIG=-20,56] E20 N22 W20 S22 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=-30,40] S21 E10 N5 N16 W10 $
STR=[YR=2022;ORIG=10,28] S12 E4 N8 E6 N4 W10 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E10 W10 $
PTO=[YR=2024;ORIG=-30,0] E18 N12 W18 S12 $
.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 772.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2022 2022 3 99 3,974

2 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 12 18 216.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2024 2023 97 3,667

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 156.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2024 2023 99 4,942

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2024 2023 99 297

12,880

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


